

# 568211 - MUFFIN, BLUEBERRY TRANS-FAT-FREE 6 OZ TRAY FROZEN

Large, 6 oz premium muffin filled with juicy blueberries. Great flavor and texture. Moist and delicious!



### MARKETING

Muffins are fully baked in decorative paper muffin cups which are then placed in a sectioned plastic tray and shrink wrapped for freshness. Keep frozen and take out only the amount you need; no waste. Simply thaw & serve. OUD Kosher.

## Nutrition Facts

12 Servings per container

**Serving Size**

**12 Servings**

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories**

**620**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 31 g **40%**

Saturated Fat 6 g **30%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 125 mg **42%**

**Sodium** 420 mg **18%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 77 g **4%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 43 g

Includes 40 g Added Sugars **80%**

**Protein** 9 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 42 mg 4%

Iron 1 mg 6%

Potassium 44 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
84001	568211	00049578840014	12/6 oz

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
DAVID'S COOKIES	DAVIDS COOKIES	Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
5.9 LBR	4.5 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17 INH	12.75 INH	4 INH	0.4944 FTQ	9x16	365 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

### ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - NI
- Eggs - NI
- Soy - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

### SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw & Serve

### INGREDIENTS

sugar, bleached wheat flour, eggs, soybean oil, blueberries, water, enriched wheat flour (wheat, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), modified corn starch, margarine (vegetable oil blend [palm fruit, soybean and olive oils], water, salt, non-fat dry milk, soy lecithin, mono and diglycerides, artificial flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene color), brown sugar, leavening (baking soda, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate), dairy whey, soy flour, wheat gluten, yogurt, salt, natural and artificial flavors, emulsifiers (sodium steareoyl lactylate, propylene glycol monoesters, monglycerides), cinnamon, natural & artificial vanilla flavor. CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

### HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

SHIP, STORE and HANDLE at 0o F +/- 10o UNTIL READY TO USE

### PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw & Serve.

### MORE INFORMATION



**NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS**



Calories	620
Protein	9 g
Total Carbohydrates	77 g
Sugars	43 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	31 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	6 g
Added Sugars	40 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	125 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	420 mg
Calcium	42 mg
Iron	1 mg
Potassium	44 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

**NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS**



TRANS_FAT	FREE_FROM
-----------	-----------

KOSHER	YES
--------	-----